FOOD MENU
CHARCUTERIE
Snack Box

Includes: Brie & Cheddar Cheese, Olives, Dried Seasonal
Fruit, Salami, Marcona Almonds & Crackers

Vegan Box

Includes: Vegan Stuffed Dates, Herbed Almonds, Olives,
Dried Seasonal Fruit & Crackers

BAKED GOODS

Cinnamon Roll

Coffee Cake

Scone

Lemon Bar

Cupcake

Jumbo Cookie

Macaron

Coconut Butterscotch Blondie Bar

Apple Crumble Bar

NON-ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Starbucks Hot Coffee
Roasts: Veranda (Light), Pike Place (Medium)
& Verona (Dark)

Assorted Hot Tea
Flavors: Chamomile, Earl Grey, Hot Cinnamon Spice,
Organic English Breakfast, Paris & Tilleful Mint

$17.00

$17.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

80z/100z
$2.75/3.25

$2.25/2.75

BEVERAGE MENU

WINE

Reds
Argyle Pinot Noir 2019

Rain Dance Estate Cuveé Pinot Noir
Seven Bridges CV Cabernet Sauvignon
Seven Bridges Prima Nata

Seven Bridges Sienna Tuscan Style

Rosés
Argyle Rosé Pinot Noir 2021

Sparkling
Argyle Vintage Brut

Whites
Argyle Chardonnay 2019

Rain Dance Grand Oak Gewurztraminer

OTHER BEVERAGES

19 Acres Marionberry

Avid Jungle Juice Cider

Portland Cider Kinda Dry Cider
Ancestry Best Coast IPA

Shimai Toshi Yuzu Lager

Sunriver Coco Cow Milk Stout
Breakside What Rough Beast Hazy IPA
7 Peaks Seltzer

Flavors: Mandarin Greyhound, Raspberry Cosmo,
& Tropical Smash

Glass/Bottle

$12/%24
$14/$45
$12/$36
$14/%40
$12/$28

$10/$20

$12/$28

$12/$20
$12/$32

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



